4. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft 2018

Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
09.11.2018 - 13.11.2018

Einzelwettkampf Auflage - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Geiger Armin
Mosberger Klemenz
Furrer Hansruedi
Hinder Walter

Boss Paul

Koller Jirg
Honeisen Willy
Breitenmoser Pankraz
Looser Peter
Hofmann Erwin
Moretto Silvio
Widmer Franz
Federer Karl
Kaufmann Carmen
Vogel Willi

Birrer Marius
Steimer Horst
Luchsinger Werner

1939 SV
1957V
1945 SV
1945 SV
1950 V
1945 SV
1947 SV
1958 V
1948 SV
1942 SV
1953V
1950V
1951V
1961 S
1947 SV
1947 SV
1939 SV
1944 SV

Verein

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftd
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftd
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
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97
96
92
93
97
93
96
92
92
90
92
90
93
88
87
86
78
71

96
94
93
93
92
92
90
92
90
89
90
89
89
89
93
90
90
84

95
95
97
96
93
95
94
95
93
95
92
94
88
92
86
7
83
90

Punkte
288
285
282
282
282
280
280
279
275
274
274
273
270
269
266
253
251
245
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